

\$~15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.A. 846/2019

HARSHAD ALAM @ ARSHAD ALAM Appellant

Through: Ms.Kavita Jha, Adv. with Mr.Udit
Naresh, Adv.

versus

STATE Respondent

Through: Mr. Hirein Sharma, APP for State.
SI Alok Bajpai Spl.Cell/SR.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURESH KUMAR KAIT

ORDER

% **19.09.2019**

Renotify on 04.12.2019.

SURESH KUMAR KAIT, J

SEPTEMBER 19, 2019

ab