



\$~8

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.A. 846/2019**

HARSHAD ALAM @ ARSHAD ALAM ..... Appellant  
Through Ms. Kavita Jha, Advocate (DHCLSC)  
versus

STATE ..... Respondent  
Through Mr. Amit Ahlawat, APP for the State.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA**

**ORDER**

% **16.12.2020**

1. The hearing has been conducted through Video Conferencing.

**CRL.M.(BAIL) 2066/2019**

**CRL.M.(BAIL) 8262/2020**

2. Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

3. List on 08.01.2021.

**BY ORDER**

**(COURT MASTER)**

**DECEMBER 16, 2020**

*Neha*