



\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.A. 846/2019**

HARSHAD ALAM @ ARSHAD ALAM Appellant
Through : Ms.Kavita Jha, Advocate.
versus

STATE Respondent
Through : Mr.M.S.Oberoi, APP for Mr.Amit
Ahlawat, APP for the State.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

% **12.04.2021**

1. The hearing has been conducted through Video Conferencing.

**CRL.M.(BAIL) 2066/2019, CRL.M.(BAIL) 8262/2020, CRL.M.A.
17179/2020**

2. No time left today.

3. List on 03.05.2021.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

APRIL 12, 2021

VL