



(VIA VIDEO CONFERENCE)



\$~39

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.A. 846/2019**

HARSHAD ALAM @ ARSHAD ALAM Appellant

Through: Mr. K K Manan, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Jatin Singh, Advocate.

versus

STATE Respondent

Through: Mr. Amit Ahlawat, APP for the State.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNISH BHATNAGAR

ORDER

% **17.01.2022**

No time left.

List on 7th April 2022.

RAJNISH BHATNAGAR, J

JANUARY 17, 2022

P