



\$~29

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CRL.A. 846/2019, Crl. M. (Bail) Nos.8262/2020 & 351/2022 and Crl.
M.A. No.17179/2020

HARSHAD ALAM @ ARSHAD ALAM Appellant

Through: Mr. K.K. Manon, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Udit Bati, Ms. Komal Vashisht
and Mr. Camran, Advocates.

versus

STATE

..... Respondent

Through: Mr.K.K. Ghei, APP for the State.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR MENDIRATTA

ORDER

%

07.04.2022

No more time left, since there is a Full Court reference at 03:45 PM.

Re-notify on 14.07.2022.

ANOOP KUMAR MENDIRATTA, J.

APRIL 07, 2022/R