



\$~27

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.A. 846/2019 & CRL.M.(BAIL) 8262/2020, CRL.M.(BAIL) 351/2022 & CRL.M.A. 17179/2020

HARSHAD ALAM @ ARSHAD ALAM Appellant

Through: Mr Snehasish, Mr Karmanya Singh
Choudhary and Mr Anmol Saluja,
Advocates.

versus

STATE Respondent

Through: Mr Ritesh Kumar Bahri, APP for the
State.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

% **ORDER**
05.03.2024

Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today in post-lunch session.

Re-notify on 22.07.2024.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

MARCH 5, 2024
MK