



\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.A. 846/2019 CRL.M.A. 17179/2020 CRL.M.(BAIL)

8262/2020,CRL.M.(BAIL) 351/2022

HARSHAD ALAM @ ARSHAD ALAMAppellant

Through: Mr. K K Manan, Sr. Advocate Mr.
Karmanya Singh Choudhary, Mr.
Lavish Chandra, Mr. Udit Bali,
Ms. Savita Sethi, Ms. Nandini Ohri,
Advts.

versus

STATERespondent

Through: Mr. Amit Ahlawat, APP for the State

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANISH DAYAL

% **ORDER**
04.12.2024

In view of Full Court Reference, this matter cannot be taken up today.

Accordingly, re-list on 11th February 2025.

Interim orders to continue.

Order be uploaded on the website of this Court.

ANISH DAYAL, J

DECEMBER 4, 2024/sm