



\$~8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CRL.A. 846/2019 & CRL.M.A. 17179/2020, CRL.M.(BAIL)
8262/2020, CRL.M.(BAIL) 351/2022

HARSHAD ALAM @ ARSHAD ALAMAppellant
Through: Mr. K.K. Manan, Sr. Advocate along
with Ms. Udit Bali, Mr. Karmanya
Singh Choudhary, Mr. Udit Baranwal,
Mr. Deepak and Ms. Tejaswini,
Advocates

versus

STATERespondent
Through: Mr. Laksh Khanna, APP for State
with SI Sanjeev, PS: Spl. Cell

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA
ORDER
% **07.03.2025**

In view of the Full Court Reference to bid farewell to Hon'ble Ms.
Justice Rekha Palli, the matter could not be taken up for hearing today.
List on 27.03.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MARCH 07, 2025/rhc

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)